

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30710/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2008 in WA No. 1087/2007 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU KRISHI VISH.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTIBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well as on the
prayer for interim relief.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master